
1/1/2012 THROUGH 12/17/2015

TOTAL STATISTICS
SAMPLE REPORT

9700 XYZ RD PLUS RADIUS

Houston, TX



GRAND TOTAL STATISTICS
SAMPLE REPORT

9700 XYZ RD PLUS RADIUS

CATEGORY # OF CRIMES

Murder
Manslaughter
Sexual Assault
Robbery
Aggravated Assault

UCR Violent Crime Total

Burglary

1

0
105

68

175

122
Theft 204
Auto Theft 38
Arson 0

UCR Property Crime Total 364

Vandalism/Criminal Mischief 68
Possession of Stolen Propery 0

Property Related Crime Total 68

Prostitution 3
Sex Offenses 12
Narcotics 30

Vice Related Crime Total 45

Simple Assaults 101
Weapons 6

Other Crime Total 107

GRAND TOTAL 759
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** CRIME LISTING IN ORDER OF UCR CODES **

INCIDENT CODE DESCRIPTION DATE DAY TIME ADDRESS STREET Apt #

Page 1 of 16

SAMPLE REPORT
9700 XYZ RD PLUS RADIUS

1/1/2012  Through  12/17/2015

134363215  0 MURDER 10/18/15 Sun 00:00 9801    ZYX ST   
136443513  1 MANSLAUGHTER 08/31/13 Sat 19:00 9999    XYZ Rd   

2705712  3 ROBBERY 01/07/12 Sat 02:00 9801    ZYX ST   
8814112  3 ROBBERY 01/21/12 Sat 03:00 9850    ZYX ST   

10263612  3 ROBBERY 01/24/12 Tue 14:00 9800    XYZ Rd   
15593812  3 ROBBERY 02/05/12 Sun 22:00 9801    ZYX ST   
22525512  3 ROBBERY 02/10/12 Fri 21:00 9797    ZYX ST   
23010112  3 ROBBERY 02/23/12 Thu 00:00 9715    XYZ Rd   
27189512  3 ROBBERY 03/03/12 Sat 04:00 9850    ZYX ST   
29861112  3 ROBBERY 03/08/12 Thu 23:00 9797    ZYX ST   
34824412  3 ROBBERY 03/19/12 Mon 21:00 9851    ZYX ST   
52120912  3 ROBBERY 04/25/12 Wed 12:00 10101    XYZ Rd   
62252912  3 ROBBERY 05/16/12 Wed 16:00 9703    XYZ Rd   
73693912  3 ROBBERY 06/10/12 Sun 03:00 9834    ZYX ST   
77230112  3 ROBBERY 06/18/12 Mon 01:00 9797    ZYX ST   
79418712  3 ROBBERY 06/22/12 Fri 21:00 10001    XYZ Rd   
80265712  3 ROBBERY 06/24/12 Sun 17:00 9700    XYZ Rd   
83933612  3 ROBBERY 07/03/12 Tue 00:00 9801    XYZ Rd   
84377612  3 ROBBERY 07/04/12 Wed 00:00 9850    ZYX ST   
84476312  3 ROBBERY 07/04/12 Wed 07:00 9797    ZYX ST   
87545312  3 ROBBERY 07/10/12 Tue 23:00 9801    ZYX ST   
88563612  3 ROBBERY 07/13/12 Fri 12:00 9850    ZYX ST   
95265112  3 ROBBERY 07/27/12 Fri 22:00 9797    ZYX ST   

101208712  3 ROBBERY 08/10/12 Fri 03:00 9800    ZYX ST   
118750012  3 ROBBERY 09/18/12 Tue 00:00 9800    XYZ Rd   
123652412  3 ROBBERY 09/28/12 Fri 21:00 9999    XYZ Rd   
134724712  3 ROBBERY 10/23/12 Tue 22:00 10118    XYZ Rd   
135607312  3 ROBBERY 10/25/12 Thu 22:00 10101    XYZ Rd   
145818412  3 ROBBERY 11/18/12 Sun 03:00 9801    ZYX ST   
147394612  3 ROBBERY 11/21/12 Wed 22:00 9797    ZYX ST   
148635512  3 ROBBERY 11/25/12 Sun 08:00 9851    ZYX ST   
150793212  3 ROBBERY 11/30/12 Fri 12:00 9715    XYZ Rd   
158851212  3 ROBBERY 12/18/12 Tue 11:00 10000    XYZ Rd   

8496513  3 ROBBERY 01/21/13 Mon 21:00 9801    ZYX ST   
17262413  3 ROBBERY 02/10/13 Sun 20:00 9797    ZYX ST   
18115713  3 ROBBERY 02/12/13 Tue 21:00 9801    ZYX ST   
21872713  3 ROBBERY 02/21/13 Thu 00:00 9797    ZYX ST   
22985813  3 ROBBERY 02/23/13 Sat 14:00 9919    XYZ Rd   
23479013  3 ROBBERY 02/24/13 Sun 16:00 9801    ZYX ST   
25838713  3 ROBBERY 03/01/13 Fri 21:00 9801    ZYX ST   
26314413  3 ROBBERY 03/02/13 Sat 22:00 9851    ZYX ST   
66778513  3 ROBBERY 05/30/13 Thu 11:00 10001    XYZ Rd   
75483713  3 ROBBERY 06/18/13 Tue 07:00 10398    XYZ Rd   
82837713  3 ROBBERY 07/04/13 Thu 11:00 9919    XYZ Rd   
97689813  3 ROBBERY 08/05/13 Mon 04:00 9797    ZYX ST   

107392413  3 ROBBERY 08/26/13 Mon 16:00 9851    ZYX ST   
109478613  3 ROBBERY 08/31/13 Sat 10:00 9850    ZYX ST   
110816013  3 ROBBERY 09/03/13 Tue 16:00 9797    ZYX ST   
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